| Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024

Pirot, 9-11-2024

Event 12
09-Nov-24 - 14:01

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

Ulazne Pionirke 2015-2014 god. (9-10 god.)

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.

DSQ

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

MASTELICA, Masa
MARINKOVIC, Lenka
VUKOVIC, Djina
IVANIC, Dunja

STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra
RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara

TODOROVIC, Andrea
POPOVIC, Hana
ATANASKOQVIC, Danica
VELICKOVIC, Tara
DJORDJEVIC, Ana
MARINKOVIC, Kalina
JOVANOVIC, Masa
BOGAVAC, Sara
STAMENKOVIC, Ivona
JAKOVLJEVIC, Lenka
ALEKSIC, Petra
LAZOVIC, Senka
MARCIC, neda
DOBRIC, Ines
MILADINOQVIC, Danica
BRANKOVIC, Ruzica
DJORDJEVIC, Sofija
JOVANOVIC, Lena
STANKOVIC, Lena
TOSIC, Nikolina

ILIC, Jefimija
KUCLAR, Sara
LAZAREVIC, Una
VUKOJEVIC, Bjanka
RISTIC, Teodora
JEVDJOVIC, Tanja

LAZIC, Andjelija
JOVANOVIC, Marijana
MARINKOVIC, Lena
RADOJKOVIC, Petra
ZIVKOVIC, Petra
DJORDJEVIC, Milica
JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena
NESIC, Dasa

CIRIC, Vinka
PERISIC, Sdfija
DJURIC, Sara
JANKOVIC, Sara
VUKOVIC, Dunja
RAJKOVIC, Nina
NIKOLIC, Nina
PAVLOVIC, Masa

YB

14  Sveti Nikola

15 Dubocica
14  Leskovac
14  Crnica

14  Dubocica
15 Orka 034
14 Orka 034
15 Nis 2005

14  Leskovac
15 Dubocica
15 Leskovac
15  Dubocica
15 Orka 034

15  Sveti Nikola
14  Leskovac
15 Napredak
14 Orka 034
14  Sveti Nikola
14  Leskovac
14  Leskovac
15  Sveti Nikola
14  Sveti Nikola
15 Dubocica
14  Nis 2005
15 Napredak
15 Napredak
14  Sveti Nikola

15 Naisus
15 Crnica

14  Napredak
15 Dubocica
15 Rasina
13 Pirat

12  Sveti Nikola
13  Sveti Nikola

12 Orka 034
12 Sveti Nikola
12 Orka 034
13 Orka 034
12 Dubocica
13  Napredak
13  Pirat

13 Orka 034
13 Rasina

13  Leskovac
12 Sveti Nikola
12 Orka 034
13 Orka 034

Time

35.71
38.52
38.60
38.76
38.90
39.21
39.26
40.28
40.43
41.10
41.30
41.73
41.89
42.08
42.28
4251
42.69
42.95
43.38
45.17
45.29
45.48
45.88
49.43
49.65
50.63
51.19
52.79
54.57
57.75
59.68
39.73

31.20
31.60
31.72
33.07
33.58
34.87
35.23
35.36
35.37
36.83
36.84
37.01
37.42
3791
38.48
38.99

Pts

264
210
209
207
204
199
199
184
182
173
171
165
164
161
159
156
154
152
147
130
129
128
124

99

98

92

89

81

74

62

56

396
382
377
333
318
284
275
272
272
241
241
237
230
221
211
203

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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| Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024

Pirot, 9-11-2024

Event 12, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

Rank

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

DSQ

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

Mladje Juniorike2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

©CoNo A~ WNE

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)
DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona

=

®)
S
(0]
5

©ONoOOAWNE

DRASKOVIC, Stefanija
TOSIC, Lena

TASIC, Tara

ILIC, Nina
STOJANOVIC, Tara
PETKOVIC, Milica
MILOSEVIC, Nika

MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina

MANIC, Katarina
DJORDJEVIC, Elena
RALEVIC, Nina

RAKIC, Petra
RADOJKOQOVIC, Hana
JOVANIC, Sofija
PERMETI, Gala
ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
STOJKOVIC, Nikolina
MARINKOVIC, Anja
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
DJORDJEVIC, Hana
TAMBURIC, Sanja

. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja

NIKOLIC, Teodora
PANIC, Anastasija

STANKOQVIC, Andrea
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
STAJIC, Ana
ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana
DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
STANOJEVIC, Nina
ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
NIKOLIC, Jana
DJORDJEVIC, Petra

CIRKOVIC, Kaja
STAJKOVIC, Andjela
MADIC, Jelena

DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona

RAKIC, Petra
STANKOQVIC, Andrea
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
STAJIC, Ana
ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana
CIRKOVIC, Kaja
STAJKOVIC, Andjela

YB

12
13
12
12
13
13
13
12
13
13
12

10
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

08
08
08
09
09
09
08
09
08

06
07
07
07

06
10
08
08
08
09
07
07

Banjcani 31
Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Dubocica
Naisus
Viking
Leskovac
Pk Sveti Sava
Leskovac
Crnica

Pirat
Crnica
Crnica
Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Dubocica
Napredak
Pirat

Nis 2005
Rasina
Rasina
Dubocica
Nis 2005

Leskovac
Pirat

Sveti Nikola
Crnica
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Rasina
Sveti Nikola

Orka 034
Napredak
Napredak
Pk Sveti Sava

Orka 034
Pirat
Leskovac
Pirat

Sveti Nikola
Crnica
Napredak
Napredak

Time Pts
3951 195
39.97 188
40.49 181
41.67 166
4423 139
4729 113
50.40 94
50.45 93
52.35 84
52.45 83
30.17
27.87 556
29.60 464
30.08 442
31.01 404
31.16 398
31.29 393
3146 387
3259 348
33.06 333
3486 284
3591 260
38.60 209
42.38 158
28.29 532
28.66 512
28.95 496
28.99 494
2957 466
29.72 459
30.19 438
31.65 380
3209 364
26.92 617
29.01 493
29.21 483
36.37 250
26.92 617
27.87 556
28.29 532
28.66 512
28.95 496
28.99 494
29.01 493
29.21 483

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

11-Nov-24 21:55 - Page 2



| Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
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Event 12, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

44,
45,
46.
47.
48,
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
RADOJKOQVIC, Hana
STANOJEVIC, Nina
JOVANIC, Sofija
ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
PERMETI, Gala
ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
LAZIC, Andjelija
STOJKOVIC, Nikolina
MARINKOVIC, Anja
JOVANOVIC, Marijana
NIKOLIC, Jana
MARINKOVIC, Lena
DJORDJEVIC, Petra
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
DJORDJEVIC, Hana
RADOJKOVIC, Petra
ZIVKOVIC, Petra
TAMBURIC, Sanja
DJORDJEVIC, Milica
JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena
NESIC, Dasa

CIRIC, Vinka
MASTELICA, Masa
JEVDJOVIC, Dunja
MADIC, Jelena
PERISIC, Sdfija
DJURIC, Sara
JANKOVIC, Sara
VUKOVIC, Dunja
RAJKOVIC, Nina
NIKOLIC, Nina
MARINKOVIC, Lenka
VUKOVIC, Djina
NIKOLIC, Teodora
IVANIC, Dunja
STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra
PAVLOVIC, Masa
RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara
TODOROVIC, Andrea
DRASKOVIC, Stefanija
TOSIC, Lena
POPQVIC, Hana
ATANASKOQVIC, Danica
TASIC, Tara
VELICKOVIC, Tara
DJORDJEVIC, Ana
ILIC, Nina
MARINKOVIC, Kalina
JOVANOVIC, Masa
BOGAVAC, Sara
STAMENKOVIC, Ivona
PANIC, Anastasija
JAKOVLJEVIC, Lenka
ALEKSIC, Petra

YB
09 Dubocica
11  Crnica

09  Sveti Nikola
10 Crnica

08 Nis 2005

11  Nis 2005

11  Nis 2005

13  Pirat

10 Dubocica

11  Napredak
12 Sveti Nikola
09 Rasina

13  Sveti Nikola
08  Sveti Nikola

11  Pirat

11 Nis 2005

12 Orka 034
12 Sveti Nikola
11  Rasina

12 Orka 034
13 Orka 034
12 Dubocica

13  Napredak
14 Sveti Nikola

10 Rasina

07 Pk Sveti Sava
13 Pirat

13  Orka 034

13 Rasina

13  Leskovac
12  Sveti Nikola

12 Orka 034
15  Dubocica
14  Leskovac
10 Dubocica
14  Crnica

14  Dubocica
13 Orka 034
15 Orka 034
14 Orka 034
12 Banjcani 31
13 Nis 2005
15  Nis 2005
14  Leskovac
12 Nis 2005
15 Dubocica
15 Leskovac
12 Nis 2005
15 Dubocica
15 Orka 034

15 Sveti Nikola
14  Leskovac

10  Nis 2005
15 Napredak
14  Orka 034

Time
29.57
29.60
29.72
30.08
30.19
31.01
31.16
31.20
31.29
31.46
31.60
31.65
31.72
32.09
32.59
33.06
33.07
33.58
34.86
34.87
35.23
35.36
35.37
35.71
3591
36.37
36.83
36.84
37.01
37.42
37.91
38.48
38.52
38.60
38.60
38.76
38.90
38.99
39.21
39.26
39.51
39.97
40.28
40.43
40.49
41.10
41.30
41.67
41.73
41.89
42.08
42.28
42.38
4251
42.69

Pts

466
464
459
442
438
404
398
396
393
387
382
380
377
364
348
333
333
318
284
284
275
272
272
264
260
250
241
241
237
230
221
211
210
209
209
207
204
203
199
199
195
188
184
182
181
173
171
166
165
164
161
159
158
156
154

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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| Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9-11-2024

Event 12, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
64. LAZOVIC, Senka 14  Sveti Nikola 4295 152
65. MARCIC, neda 14  Leskovac 43.38 147
66. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13  Dubocica 4423 139
67. DOBRIC, Ines 14  Leskovac 4517 130
68. MILADINOVIC, Danica 15  Sveti Nikola 4529 129
69. BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14  Sveti Nikola 4548 128
70. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15  Dubocica 4588 124
71. PETKOVIC, Milica 13 Naisus 4729 113
72. JOVANOVIC, Lena 14  Nis 2005 49.43 99
73. STANKOVIC, Lena 15 Napredak 49.65 98
74. MILOSEVIC, Nika 13  Viking 50.40 94
75. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12  Leskovac 50.45 93
76. TOSIC, Nikolina 15 Napredak 50.63 92
77. ILIC, Jefimija 14  Sveti Nikola 51.19 89
78. MANIC, Katarina 13 Pk Sveti Sava 52.35 84
79. DJORDJEVIC, Elena 13  Leskovac 52.45 83
80. KUCLAR, Sara 15 Naisus 52.79 81
81. LAZAREVIC, Una 15 Crnica 54.57 74
82. VUKOJEVIC, Bjanka 14  Napredak 57.75 62
83. RISTIC, Teodora 15 Dubocica 59.68 56
DSQ RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 30.17

DSQ JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 39.73

EXH DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija 12 Leskovac 4232 159
EXH CAKIC, Natalija 10 Leskovac 52.37 83
EXH PETROVIC, Veronika 14  Leskovac 54.35 51
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